
Care and Learning Service - North Area Organisational Chart  

Area Care & Learning Manager 

Maurice McIntyre 

01349 868603 

maurice.mcintyre@highland.gov.uk 

 

Education Quality Improvement Manager 

Barry Northedge 

01456 450933 

barry.northedge@highland.gov.uk 

 

 

Children’s Services Manager 

Dawn Grant 

Wick – 01955 605040 

dawn.grant@highland.gov.uk 

 

 

District Manager Sutherland 

Greg MacLachlan 

Golspie – 01408 635360 

greg.maclachlan@highland.gov.uk 

 

District Manager Caithness 

Angela Echavarren 

Wick – 01955 605040 

angela.echavarren@highland.gov.uk 

 

Additional Support Needs Manager 

Roger Bamfield 

Wick – 01955 609610 

roger.bamfield@highland.gov.uk 

 

 

 Additional Support Needs Officer 

Vacant 

Practice Lead – Early Years 

Shirley Park 

Wick – 01955 605040 

shirley.park2@highland.gov.uk 

 
Practice Leads –Care & Protection 

Catherine Alletson / 

Margaret Sinclair 

Wick – 01955 605040 

catherine.alletson@highland.gov.uk 

margaret.sinclair@highland.gov.uk 

 

Practice Leads – School Years  

Steve James / 

Margaret Sinclair 

Wick – 01955 605040 

stephen.james@highland.gov.uk 

margarget.sinclair@highland.gov.uk 

 

Intensive Support & Vocational 

Training Unit Manager 

Koreen MacDougall 

Wick - 01955 605792 

koreen.macdougall@highland.gov.uk 

 

 

Practice Lead – School Years 

Susan Devenport 

Golspie – 01408 635360 

susan.devenport@highland.gov.uk 

 

 

Practice Lead – Care & Protection 

Jacquie Hutchison 

Golspie – 01408 635360 

jacquie.hutchison@highland.gov.uk 

 

Practice Lead – Early Years 

Vacant 

(Contact District Manager) 

Practice Lead - Youth Action 

Robert More 

Wick – 01955 609572  

robert.more@highland.gov.uk 

 

 

May 2015 

Quality Improvement Officer 

Christine Gordon (commences Aug 15) 

christine.gordon@highland.gov.uk 

tba 
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